TECHNOLOGIES GROUP
WMB-PAX
	�19” Wall Mount Cabinet
	�Multiple Range of Sizes
	�Accessories available
	�Secure, Safe Protection
	� ‘IT’ Ready
	�Flexible Innovative Design

systems
	� Supports centralised control and
monitoring from your existing security
platform​
cannontech.co.uk sales@cannontech.co.uk +44(0)1425 632600 WMB-PAX5
PAXTON INTEGRATION
Dimensions
Sides Part No.
Order Code DescriptionHeight
U
Width
mm
Depth
mm
12 600
600 Fixed WMBFP126060PAX40 12U 600 W X 600 D 19” WMB FIXED SIDES PERF DOOR
600 Removable WMBRP126060PAX40 12U 600 W X 600 D 19” WMB REMOVABLE SIDES PERF DOOR
15 600
600 Fixed WMBFP156060PAX40 15U 600 W X 600 D 19” WMB FIXED SIDES PERF DOOR
600 Removable WMBRP156060PAX40 15U 600 W X 600 D 19” WMB REMOVABLE SIDES PERF DOOR
18 600
600 Fixed WMBFP186060PAX40 18U 600 W X 600 D 19” WMB FIXED SIDES PERF DOOR
600 Removable WMBRP186060PAX40 18U 600 W X 600 D 19” WMB REMOVABLE SIDES PERF DOOR
21 600
600 Fixed WMBFP216060PAX40 21U 600 W X 600 D 19” WMB FIXED SIDES PERF DOOR
600 Removable WMBRP216060PAX40 21U 600 W X 600 D 19” WMB REMOVABLE SIDES PERF DOOR
22 600
600 Fixed WMBFP226060PAX40 22U 600 W X 600 D 19” WMB FIXED SIDES PERF DOOR
600 Removable WMBRP226060PAX40 22U 600 W X 600 D 19” WMB REMOVABLE SIDES PERF DOOR
WMB-Pax
All Sizes
Dimensions
Sides Part No.
Order Code DescriptionHeight
U
Width
mm
Depth
mm
12 600
600 Fixed WMBFP126060PAX60 12U 600 W X 600 D 19” WMB FIXED SIDES SOLID DOOR
600 Removable WMBRP126060PAX60 12U 600 W X 600 D 19” WMB REMOVABLE SIDES SOLID DOOR
15 600
600 Fixed WMBFP156060PAX60 15U 600 W X 600 D 19” WMB FIXED SIDES SOLID DOOR
600 Removable WMBRP156060PAX60 15U 600 W X 600 D 19” WMB REMOVABLE SIDES SOLID DOOR
18 600
600 Fixed WMBFP186060PAX60 18U 600 W X 600 D 19” WMB FIXED SIDES SOLID DOOR
600 Removable WMBRP186060PAX60 18U 600 W X 600 D 19” WMB REMOVABLE SIDES SOLID DOOR
21 600
600 Fixed WMBFP216060PAX60 21U 600 W X 600 D 19” WMB FIXED SIDES SOLID DOOR
600 Removable WMBRP216060PAX60 21U 600 W X 600 D 19” WMB REMOVABLE SIDES SOLID DOOR
22 600
600 Fixed WMBFP226060PAX60 22U 600 W X 600 D 19” WMB FIXED SIDES SOLID DOOR
600 Removable WMBRP226060PAX60 22U 600 W X 600 D 19” WMB REMOVABLE SIDES SOLID DOOR
cannontech.co.uk sales@cannontech.co.uk +44(0)1425 632600WMB-PAX 6
ORDER CODES / PART NUMBERS
ORDERING
Part No.
Order Code Description
NR223-1U 1U Blanking Panel
NR223-3U 3U Blanking Panel
KP0020 350mm Chassis Support
012C01480500 19” Earth bar M6 fixings (20 fixings)
195E01602103 19” 3 x 240VAC Fan 1U 19” Chassis
702C01600601 19” 1U Cable managment panel - Ring Size 60mm D x 30mm H
702C01600902 19” 1U Cable managment panel - Ring Size 90mm D x 30mm H
KP0294 Earthing kit
446C00603000 300mm Deep Standard Shelf
446C00603500 350mm Deep Standard Shelf
446C00604000 400mm Deep Standard Shelf
341C01601900 19” 1U x 190mm Modem Shelf
341C01602500 19” 1U x 250mm Modem Shelf
341C01603500 19” 2U x 350mm Modem Shelf
341C01604000 19” 2U x 400mm Modem Shelf
CA211 1U Multi-Entry 19” Cable Basket
CA212 2U Multi-Entry 19” Cable Basket
CA213 3U Multi-Entry 19” Cable Basket
CA155-KIT 1U Cable Management Bar
KP0276 M6 Cage nut, plastic washer and screw kit (25 pcs)
KP0004 M6 Cage nut, plastic washer and screw kit (25 pcs)
WMB-Pax Accessories
All Sizes
Part No.
Order Code Description Number of Outlets Outlet Socket
Type
Power Lead
Termination
CP-X196-E Horizontal 19" Rack Mounted PDU 6 UK C14
CP-X198-E Horizontal 19" Rack Mounted PDU 8 UK C14
CP-X198E-E Horizontal 19" Rack Mounted PDU 8 C13 C14
CP-X1912E-E Horizontal 19" Rack Mounted PDU 12 C13 C14
CP-C13UK10A2M C13 to UK 13A mains plug adapter lead
WMB-Pax PDUs
cannontech.co.uk sales@cannontech.co.uk +44(0)1425 632600 WMB-PAX7
ACCESSORIES